D
e
co
ra
to
r
D
im

10836 - Section L  11/1/02  4:51 PM  Page 249
TradeMaster® & Advanced Functionality Dimmers & Fan Speed Controls
use an easy-to-understand catalog numbering system:
TLV600- *
Examples:
D600-MLAV = Decorator Dimmer, Incandescent, 600W, Multilocation, Light Almond, in a VisionPak
DS600-LLA = Decorator Slide Dimmer, Incandescent, 600W, Lighted, Light Almond, in a Box
SSSC5-WV = Short Slide, Fan Speed Control, 5 Amp, White, in a VisionPak
C
a
ta
lo
g
 N
u
m
b
e
ri
n
g
 S
y
st
e
m
L-250
D
im
m
e
rs
 &
Fa
n
 S
p
e
e
d
 C
o
n
tr
o
ls
UL Listed and CSA Certified.
Dimmers & Fan Speed Controls
Catalog Numbering System
L-2
Control Type
D = Decorator
DS = Decorator Slide
SC = Scene Controller
SS = Short Slide
T = Toggle
Load Type
Blank = Incandescent
FB = Fluorescent Ballast
IR = Infrared Remote
LV = Low-Voltage
ELV = Electronic Low-Voltage
MC = Master Controller
DC = Dual Control Dimmer/
Speed Control
DH = De-Hummer
Fan Speed Control
SC = Fan Speed Control
R = Remote
Load Size
300 = 300 Watt
600 = 600 Watt/VA
603 = 600 Watt/VA,
3-Way
1000 = 1000 Watt/VA
1003 = 1000 Watt/VA,
3-Way
3 = 3 Amps
5 = 5 Amps
15 = 1.5 Amps
16 = 1.6 Amps
Options
E = Electronic Preset
L = Lighted
M = Multilocation
P = Preset
Color
CL = Clear
GRY = Gray
I = Ivory
LA = Light Almond
LC = Lighted Clear
W = White
Package
Blank = Box
V = VisionPak™
Many P&S Dimmers & Fan Speed Controls
are available boxed or VisionPak™ clam-shell
packaging for high-impact merchandising.
Please see the Catalog Numbering System
above or specific charts for ordering information.
10836 - Section L  11/1/02  4:51 PM  Page 250